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Vložený dvojboj I. kat 2012-2010

PC jméno ročnik oddíl trenér

1 Činoveská Valerie 2010 Klub sportovní gymnastiky Litvínov, z.s.R.Hochelova

2 Velebilová Adéla 2011 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Zahradníčková J+D

3 Zavadilová Zdenka 2011 Klub sportovní gymnastiky Litvínov, z.s.R.Hochelova

4 Švaříčková Linda 2011 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Zahradníčková J+D

5 Zralá Eliška 2011 Klub sportovní gymnastiky Litvínov, z.s.R.Hochelova

6 Řezníčková Natálie 2011 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Zahradníčková J+D

7 Buršová Eliška 2010 Klub sportovní gymnastiky Litvínov, z.s.R.Hochelova

8 Česneková Beáta 2010 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Zahradníčková J+D

9 Pavelková Marianna 2011 HOP Dolní Jirčany z.s. kolektiv trenérů

10 Jirásková Ema 2010 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Waraus

11 Miláčková Eliška 2010 GT Šestajovice Sýkorová, Grygar

12 Matějčková Anežka 2011 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Spitzerová, Matějček

13 Nováková Táňa 2010 GT Šestajovice Sýkorová, Grygar

14 Fitzpatrick Emily 2011 HOP Dolní Jirčany z.s. kolektiv trenérů

15 Pospíšilová Anežka 2010 GT Šestajovice Sýkorová, Grygar

16 Smolíková Kateřina 2010 HOP Dolní Jirčany z.s. kolektiv trenérů
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Kladina

kl PC jméno ročnik oddíl trenér kat

1 39 Klimešová Justina Ella 2006 TJ Sokol Kolín MUDr Taftlová 3

2 40 Brožová Viktorie 2005 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Zahradníčková 3

3 41 Ohanková Julie 2005 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Kopecká Z+E, Sedláková 3

4 42 Návratová Zuzana 2005 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 3

5 43 Pszczólková Natálie 2004 TJ TŽ Třinec Jakešová, Orliczková 3

6 44 Zahradníčková Lucie 2003 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Zahradníčková 3

7 45 Orliczková Anna 2005 TJ TŽ Třinec Jakešová, Orliczková 3

8 46 Bohatová Laura 2006 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Zahradníčková 3

9 47 Kalinová Adéla 2006 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Kopecká Z+E, Sedláková 3

10 48 Chaloupková Denisa 2006 Klub sportovní gymnastiky Litvínov, z.s.Kargalcev,Sturmová 3

11 49 Zervanová Emílie 2006 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Kopecká Z+E, Sedláková 3

12 50 Makovičková Patricie 2007 Klub sportovní gymnastiky Litvínov, z.s.Kargalcev,Sturmová 3

13 51 Nováková Barbora 2005 Klub sportovní gymnastiky Litvínov, z.s.Kargalcev,Sturmová 3

14 52 Fulemová Natálie 2006 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Zahradníčková 3

15 53 Strýhalová Agáta 2006 Klub sportovní gymnastiky Litvínov, z.s.Kargalcev,Sturmová 3

16 54 Hejtmánková Gabriela Eva 2007 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 3

17 17 Jakešová Kateřina 2008 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Kopecká Z+E, Sedláková 2

18 18 Hilšerová Vivien 2007 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 2

19 19 Věříšová Laura 2009 GT Šestajovice Sýkorová, Grygar 2

20 20 Talian Karolína 2007 Gym Dobřichovice, z.s. Kudličková 2

21 21 Matiunina Varvara 2008 Klub sportovní gymnastiky Litvínov, z.s.Sturmová T. 2

22 22 Němcová Lucie 2008 Gym Dobřichovice, z.s. 2

23 23 Murinová Petra 2007 TJ TŽ Třinec Jakešová, Orliczková 2

24 24 Šťastná Sára 2009 HOP Dolní Jirčany z.s. kolektiv trenérů 2

25 25 Jurczygová Zara 2009 TJ TŽ Třinec Jakešová,Orliczková 2

26 26 Pospíšilová Lea 2008 Gym Dobřichovice, z.s. Kudličková 2

27 27 Wawroszová Veronika 2009 TJ TŽ Třinec Jakešová, Orliczková 2

28 28 Česneková Laura 2007 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Zahradníčková 2

29 29 Jakešová Rozálie Sára 2007 TJ TŽ Třinec Jakešová, Orliczková 2

30 30 Měšťánková Barbora 2008 GT Šestajovice Sýkorová, Grygar 2

31 31 Čonková Nela 2009 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 2

32 32 Tikmanová Lenka 2007 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Kopecká Z+E, Sedláková 2

33 33 Poláková Soňa 2009 GT Šestajovice Sýkorová, Grygar 2

34 34 Kartusová Eliška 2011 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 2

35 35 Brožová Julie 2008 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Kopecká Z+E, Sedláková 2

36 36 Pospíšilová Natálie 2010 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 2
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Prostná

ak PC jméno ročnik oddíl trenér

1 23 Murinová Petra 2007 TJ TŽ Třinec Jakešová, Orliczková 2

2 38 Hejtmánková Gabriela Eva 2007 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 2

3 24 Šťastná Sára 2009 HOP Dolní Jirčany z.s. kolektiv trenérů 2

4 25 Jurczygová Zara 2009 TJ TŽ Třinec Jakešová,Orliczková 2

5 26 Pospíšilová Lea 2008 Gym Dobřichovice, z.s. Kudličková 2

6 27 Wawroszová Veronika 2009 TJ TŽ Třinec Jakešová, Orliczková 2

7 28 Česneková Laura 2007 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Zahradníčková 2

8 29 Jakešová Rozálie Sára 2007 TJ TŽ Třinec Jakešová, Orliczková 2

9 30 Měšťánková Barbora 2008 GT Šestajovice Sýkorová, Grygar 2

10 31 Čonková Nela 2009 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 2

11 32 Tikmanová Lenka 2007 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Kopecká Z+E, Sedláková 2

12 33 Poláková Soňa 2009 GT Šestajovice Sýkorová, Grygar 2

13 34 Kartusová Eliška 2011 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 2

14 35 Brožová Julie 2008 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Kopecká Z+E, Sedláková 2

15 36 Pospíšilová Natálie 2010 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 2

16 37 Kučerová Adéla 2010 Klub sportovní gymnastiky Litvínov, z.s.Hochelová 2

17 40 Brožová Viktorie 2005 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Zahradníčková 3

18 41 Ohanková Julie 2005 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Kopecká Z+E, Sedláková 3

19 39 Klimešová Justina Ella 2006 TJ Sokol Kolín MUDr Taftlová 3

20 44 Zahradníčková Lucie 2003 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Zahradníčková 3

21 45 Orliczková Anna 2005 TJ TŽ Třinec Jakešová, Orliczková 3

22 46 Bohatová Laura 2006 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Zahradníčková 3

23 42 Návratová Zuzana 2005 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 3

24 47 Kalinová Adéla 2006 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Kopecká Z+E, Sedláková 3

25 43 Pszczólková Natálie 2004 TJ TŽ Třinec Jakešová, Orliczková 3

26 55 Hilšerová Vivien 2007 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 3

27 56 Zahradníčková Jana 2000 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Zahradníčková 3
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